8020 Series
Snap-acting Momentary Pushbutton Switches

Cap

PART NO.

708901000
708902000
708903000
708904000
708905000
708906000
708907000
708909000

Material: Nylon
Finish: Gloss
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AVAILABLE HARDWARE

Cap

PART NO.

752701000
752702000
752703000
752704000
752705000
752706000
752707000
752709000

Material: Nylon
Finish: Gloss
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Cap

PART NO.

801801000
801802000
801803000
801804000
801805000
801806000
801807000
801809000

Material: Nylon
Finish: Gloss
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Cap, Snap-fitting plunger

Cap, Snap-fitting plunger

Cap, J80, J81, J82, J83 & J84 options only

.450 SQ
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’——T 395 DIA. (11,43)
(14,999
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- (4,95)
240
.035 -395 .035 —.325
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PART NO. PART NO. PART NO. PART NO.
452D01000 WHITE 894101000 WHITE 484601000 WHITE 798201000 WHITE
452D02000 BLACK 894102000 BLACK 484602000 BLACK 798202263 BLACK
452D03000 RED 894103000 RED 484603000 RED 798203000 RED
452D04000 ORANGE 894104000 ORANGE 484604000 ORANGE 798204000 ORANGE
452D05000 YELLOW 894105000 YELLOW 484605000 YELLOW 798205000 YELLOW
452D06000 GREEN 894106000 GREEN 484606000 GREEN 798206000 GREEN
452D07000 BLUE 894107000 BLUE 484607000 BLUE 798207000 BLUE
452D09000 GRAY 894109000 GRAY 484609000 GRAY 798209000 GRAY
Material: Nylon Material: Nylon Material: Nylon Material: Nylon
Finish: Gloss Finish: Gloss Finish: Gloss Finish: Matte
Frame Frame Cap, J85 & J95 options only
.074 .450 SQ.
(1,88) (11,43)
b —=l2i2fe
(5,38)
175 &
(4,45) 290
(5,59)
PART NO.
459701000
PART NO. PART NO. 459702000
615602263 BLACK 613302263 BLACK 459703000
459704000
Material: Nylon Material: Nylon 459705000
Finish: Matte Finish: Matte 459706000
459707000
459709000
Material: Nylon
Finish: Matte

Fits Z3 Termination
female connector

PART NO. N //
530100000

Available in loose pieces.
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NOTE: Additional nuts, locking rings and lockwashers available separately, see section
“Technical Data and Additional Hardware”.
Other cap & frame colors available, consult Customer Service Center.

Third Angle
Projection
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Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)

Specifications and dimensions subject to change
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